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 Name Title Department Address Phone  
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Val Burris Professor Sociology 730 PLC 6-5001  
(08)   vburris@uoregon.edu  
 
Christian Cherry Associate Professor Dance 169 Gerlinger Annex 6-5951 
(09)   cerise@uoregon.edu   
 
Li-Shan Chou (Secretary) Associate Professor Human Physiology 340 Gerlinger Hall 6-3391 
 (09)   chou@uoregon.edu 
 
Marian Friestad Vice Provost & Graduate School 125 Chapman Hall 6-5129 
(ex Officio) Associate Dean msf@uoregon.edu 
 
Michael Hames-Garcia Associate Professor Ethnic Studies 201 McKenzie Hall 6-0905 
 (09)   mhamesg@uoregon.edu 
 
Mark Johnson Professor Philosophy 355 PLC 6-5548 
 (08) markj@uoregon.edu 
 
Richard W. Linton Dean Graduate School 125 Chapman Hall 6-2805 
(ex Officio) rlinton@uoregon.edu 
 
Benedict McWhirter Associate Professor Psychology 135E Education 6-2410 
   benmcw@uoregon.edu 
   
Wayne Mikkelson Professor Finance 382 Lillis Hall 6-3390 
 (08)   wmikkels@uoregon.edu 
 
Ron Mitchell (Chair) Professor Political Science 921 PLC 6-4880 
 (08)   rmitchel@uoregon.edu 
  
Brook Muller Assistant Professor Architecture 263 Onyx Bridge 6-3647 
 (08)   bmuller@uoregon.edu 
  
Harry Price (Vice Chair) Professor At Large (SOM) 250 School of Music 6-3777 
  (08) hprice@uoregon.edu 
 
John Russial Associate Professor Journalism & Comm 311A Allen Hall 6-3750 

(08) jrussial@uoregon.edu 
 

Mark Watson Librarian Collections & Access 115G Knight Library 6-1896 
(ex Officio)   mrwatson@uoregon.edu 
   
Corbett Upton Doctoral Student                 English 25 PLC 6-0526 
   cupton@uoregon.edu 
Yuan Xu 
(09) Professor Mathematics 11B Deady Hall 6-4729 
   yuan@uoregon.edu 
 
TBA Master’s Student  
                               


